The AGENCY shall commence services on October 1, 2009 and complete services on 
September 30, 2010. 

ARTICLE 3 - PAYMENTS 

The COUNTY shall pay to the AGENCY as reimbursement of the AGENCY's expenses for 
services rendered, an amount not to exceed One Million Forty Thousand and Two Hundred 
Ninety Seven Dollars ($1,040297) for services provided in ARTICLE 2. The AGENCY will bill 
the COUNTY on a monthly basis, no later than the 10th of each month, for services performed 
as provided in Exhibit "A" and expenses actually incurred and paid for the month. 

A Requests for Payment received from the AGENCY will be reviewed for authenticity and